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VOLUME XVIII 
“one must imagine sisyphus happy"

Glass Type

On the rox Served Up Collins Specialty

Shaken Stirred Built in glass

Technique

Multiple

WINTER MENU 

#TasteThe Fate



Tabs left open overnight will be closed with a 25%
gratuity added to the total. 
We can make an extraordinarily large, finite
number of non-alcoholic cocktails.
Cocktails from previous menus are unavailable. 
Don’t do drugs in our bathroom. 
TLC merchandise is available; please consult your
bartender.
No smoking on the property; please don't vape in
the bar.
Don't knock it till you've tried it.
Be nice to each other.
Tip our bartenders.
Our spirits list might not be up to date. Sorry, not
sorry.
Compliment your date & practice safe, consensual
sex.
Not all ingredients are listed; please inform the
staff about potential food allergies. 
Eating raw or undercooked eggs may cause
foodborne illness, especially if you have certain
medical conditions. 
We are trying our best.
When in Doubt Roll The Dice, Bucko

Information, FAQ , & Compliance



Tough Luck Cocktails

Collins
Glass Type

On the rox Served Up Specialty

1 1/2 Strawberry Gin
3/4 Lime Juice 

3/4 Ginger Syrup
1/2 Pomegranate  Liqueur

3 Sparkling Water

Ugly But Honest
$12

“remember the alamo" (KWG) 

Emerald Flowsion
$12

1 Tequila
1 Alpine Floral Brandy

1/2 Melon Liqueur
3/4 Lime Juice
1/4 Demerara 

“1o time Match of the Year” (GIB) 

1 1/2Vodka
1/2 Vanilla Liqueur

3/4 Lemon Juice
1/2 Orange Juice

 1/2 Spirit Of the Dragon

Dreaming in Silence
$13

“In my Villain era" (KWG)
1 American Brandy

3/4 Port Wine
3/4 American Apéritif

1/2 Pear Liqueur
2 dash Aromatic Bitter 

My Precious Blood
$12

“Sangre de mi sangre" (JBM)



A Combination

Tough Luck Cocktails

Technique

Shaken Stirred Built in glass

Scorpion Twilight
$12

Contract from Below
$12

"Greatness at any cost" (KWG)

1 Bourbon Whiskey
1 American Apple Brandy
1/2 Bittered Vermouth
1/4 Marzipan Liqueur

1/4 Cherry Syrup 

Simulacrum
$14

1 1/2 TLC  Rum
3/4 Lemon Juice
1/2 Passion Fruit

1/2 Bay Area Amaro
1/2 Spiced Punch

2 Dash Tropical Bitter

“Ceci ne pas une daiquiri" (CBN)

More Dollars 
than Sense

$14
“ Share what you got" (KWG)

1 Bacanora 
1 Blanc Ron

1/2 Blue Stuff
+1/2 Orgeat

1 Grapefruit Juice
3/4 Lime Juice

2 Dash Special Citrus Bitter

“ Breaking Dawn Part 3" (CBP)

1 London Dry Gin
3/4 Dry Sherry

3/4 Rhubarb Liqueur
3/4  Red Apéritif

1 Dash molé bitter



$8 Classic Cocktails 

Collins
Glass Type

On the rox Served Up Specialty

50/50 Martini
1 1/2 London Dry Gin
1 1/2 Dry Vermouth

2 Dash Orange Bitter

Sidecar
2 Brandy

3/4 Lemon Juice
1/2 Citrus Liqueur

-1/4 Demerara

Strawberry
Daiquiri 

2 White Rum
3/4 Lime Juice

1/2 Strawberry Syrup

2 London Dry Gin
3/4 Lemon Juice
1/2 Honey Syrup

Bee’s Knees



$8 Classic Cocktails 

Technique

Shaken Stirred Built in glass A Combination

Moscow Mule
2 Vodka

3/4 Lime Juice
3/4 Ginger Syrup

3 Sparkling Water

Paloma
1 1/2Tequila

3/4 Lime Juice
4 Grapefruit Soda

2 Bourbon Whiskey
3/4 Lime Juice
1/2 Demerara

1/4  Pimento Liqueur
Dash Aromatic Bitters

Old Fashioned
2 Rye Whiskey
-1/2 Demerara

3 Dash Aromatic Bitters

Lion's Tail 



Collins
Glass Type

On the rox Served Up Specialty

Friends & Family Cocktails
$1 from every cocktail sold from this portion of the menu will go to support
members of the service industry who are experiencing personal emergency 

Wooded Island
$11

1 Rye Whiskey
1/2 Pot Still Rum
3/4 Sicilian Amaro
1/2 Piña Liqueur

1/4 Milanese Fernet 

Abe Vucekovich
Chicago, Illinois  

1 1/2 Bourbon Whiskey
3/4 Italian Vermouth 
3/4 Liquor of Virtues

1/2 Sweet Corn Liqueur
2 Dash Orange Creosote Bitters

Bad Rains
$12

Karl Goranowski
Tucson, Arizona



Technique

Shaken Stirred Built in glass A Combination

Friends & Family Cocktails

Piano Hands
$13

Mike “Juice” Treffehn
Portland, Oregon

1 Mezcal
1 Navy Strength Rum

1 Italian Vermouth
1/4 Herbal Honey Liqueur

The Double Standard
$13

Ali Tahsini
The Town, California

1 Old Tom Gin
1 Rye Whiskey

3/4 Raspberry Syrup
1/2 Lime Juice

1 1/2 Rye Whiskey
1/2 Aromatized Wine

3/4 Lemon Juice
3/4 Cherry Laurel Syrup

1 1/2 Sparkling Wine

Hopeless Romantic
$14

Aaron “DOC” Defeo 
Bird City, Arizona 



BEER

THE SPECIAL $5

A Can of Coors Banquet and a Shot of 
Smooth Ass Bottle-in-Bond Corn Whiskey

Coors Banquet Can $4
Tecate Can  $5

Wise Acre Coffee Stout Can $6
Blake's Hard Cider American Apple $7

Karl Strauss Boat Shoes IPA 16 oz Can $8
Alesmith N/A IPA Can $5

WINE

Sparkling Wine $10
House Red $9

House White $9

Over 75,000 sold!
Over 900,000 oz of Coors! 

Over 2900 Bottles of Whiskey!

Add a TLC Koozie for only $2

No substitutions on THE SPECIAL.



SPIRITS

VODKA
Outfitter’s Vodka (house)          
Tito's                               
St. George Green Chile 
Grey Goose                    

ALL PRICES ARE FOR 2oz OF SPIRIT
2”x2” ICE CUBES AVAILABLE FOR $1

GIN
Gordon's (house)            
Future                            
Oxley                             
Gin De Mahon              
Hayman's Old Tom        
Hayman's Royal Dock 
Plymouth   
St. George Botanivore    
St. George Terroir          
Suncliffe AZ Dry             

AMERICAN
WHISKEY
CORN
Mellow Corn BIB (House)  
Jack Daniel's Old #7            

BOURBON
Evan Williams (House) 
Old Grand Dad BIB 
Elijah Craig Small batch     
Maker's Mark                        
Heaven Hill 7 Year BIB          
Pure Kentucky  “XO”                  
Four Roses Small Batch
Old Grand Dad 114
Henry McKenna 10 Year BIB  
Angel’s Envy                         
Johnny Drum                         
Noah's Mill                            
E.H. Taylor Small Batch BIB   
RYE
Old Overholt (House)           
Rittenhouse                          
Pikesville Rye                        
Willett Family Estate            

BARLEY

St. George Baller        
St. George Single Malt    

$ 6
$ 9
$11
$11

$ 6
$ 9
$ 9
$ 9
$ 9
$10
$10
$11
$11
$11

$ 6
$ 9

$14
$16

$ 6
$ 7
$ 9
$ 9
$11
$11
$12
$13
$13
$13
$13
$14
$16

$ 6
$ 9
$12
$13

WORLD 
WHISKEY

Nikka Yoichi Single Malt
Suntory Hibiki Harmony    
Nikka Coffey Grain
Nikka Coffey Malt

JAPANESE
$15
$15
$15
$15

https://www.toasttab.com/restaurants/admin/menus/menuitem?groupId=5740009528534926&id=5740009529012230
https://www.toasttab.com/restaurants/admin/menus/menuitem?groupId=5740009528534924&id=5740009292741557
https://www.toasttab.com/restaurants/admin/menus/menuitem?groupId=5740009528534924&id=5740009528915557


SPIRITS
WORLD 
WHISKEY
SCOTCH 
Dewer's Blended(house)       
Aberfeldy 12 Year                
Bruichladdich Classicladdie  
The Deveron 12 Year            
Bowmore 12 Year
WM Cadenhead: Ardmore 
8 Year Madeira Cask                 
The Macallan 12 Year
Caol Ila 12 Year 
Highland Park 12 Year
Bruichladdich Port Charlotte
Heavily Peated
Laphroaig 10 Year
Craigellachie
WM Cadenhead: 
Aultmore-Glenlivet 11 Year
WM Cadenhead: 
Glentaucher-Glenlivet 11 Year
WM Cadenhead 
Auchentoshan 2010 11 Year

$ 7
$10
$11
$12
$12

$13
$14
$14
$14

$14
$14
$14

$15

$15

$17

IRISH

Jameson                              
Teeling                                

$ 9
$14

RUM
Bacardi (House)  
El Dorado 3 Year 
Cachaça 51
El Dorado 5 Year  
Rum Fire Overproof
Banks 5 Island
Appleton Estate 
Rhum Clément Bleue
Rhum JM Blanc
Saison Blanc
Wray & Nephew 
 EL Dorado 8 Year
Avuá Cachaça 
Rhum Clément V.S.O.P
Rhum JM V.S.O.P
Saison Aged
Paranubes Blanco
Clairin Communal
Santa Teresa 1796
Pusser's Gunpowder
Rhum Clément X.O.
Angostura 1919
Ron Zacapa 23
The Hampden 2020

$ 6
$ 7
$ 7
$ 8
$ 9
$ 9
$ 9
$ 9
$ 9
$ 9
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$11
$11
$12
$13
$13
$14
$20



SPIRITS
AGAVE

TEQUILA
Cimarrón Blanco (House)                       
Espolòn Blanco
Espolòn Reposado  
Tapatío Blanco
Siete Leguas Blanco 
Espolòn Añejo
Tapatío Reposado
Siete Leguas Reposado
Tequila Ocho Blanco
Tapatío Añejo
Tapatío Blanco 110º
Cascahuin 48 Plata
Cazcanes No. 9 Blanco 
Cazcanes No. 9 Joven 

MEZCAL
Banhez (House)                             
Vago Elote
Vago Espadín 
 Nuestra Soledad 
San Baltaza     
 Nuestra Soledad
 La Compañia
Nuestra Soledad 
Sta. Ma. Zoquitlan                

MEZCAL
Vago Espadín (Jarquin)
Vago Ensamble en Barro
Rey Campero 
Pechuga de Cordorniz
Rey Campero 
Tepexate+Cuishe+Espadín
Rezpiral Series: 5
Pechuga de Café
 Rezpiral Series:6
Coyote & Tobala

OTHER NATIVE SPIRITS 
OF MEXICO

Rancho Tepua Bacanora
Raicilla La Venenosa Sierra
 Occident (Black)
Raicilla La Venenosa Costa 
 (Green)
Raicilla La Venenosa Sur 
 (Red) 
Chancholo Brocha, Ixtero
Amarillo(Orange) 
Chancholo Ixtero Amarillo 
 (Green)

$ 7
$ 9
$10
$10
$11
$11
$11
$13
$13
$14
$15
$15
$20
$22

$ 8
$10
$10

$11

$11

$11

$14
$14

$18

$18

$25

$25

$14
$14

$18

$18

$25

$25



SPIRITS
BRANDY

Paul Masson Grande
Amber (House)
Barsol Pisco 
Sacred Bond California
Brandy BIB 
Hennessy VS Cognac 

GRAPE

Laird’s Straight Apple
Brandy BIB
Laird’s 10th Generation
Apple Brandy BIB
St. George Reserve
Apple Brandy 
St. George Raspberry
Eau De Vie 
St. George Pear 
Eau De Vie 
      

FRUIT

 OTHER SPIRITS &
LIQUEURS
IIchiko Shochu
Ming River Baijiu
Aperol
Campari
Cynar
St. George Bruto Americano
Suze
Strega
Green Chartreuse
Yellow Chartreuse
Dolin Genepy des Alpes
Rumple Mainze
Ancho Reyes Poblano Green
Molinari Caffe Liqueur
Pimm's No. 1
Becherovka
Jagermister
Amaro Abano
Amaro Averna
Amaro Borsci
Amaro Meletti 
Amaro Montenegro 
Amaro Nonino 
Fernet Branca
Fernet Meletti 
 

TLC has an abundance of
liqueurs, fortified, and

aromatized wines that may
not be listed here.

Let your Bartender know if
you are looking for

something not listed.

$ 6
$ 8

$ 9
$13

$ 8

$10

$14

$14

$14

$ 9
$11
$ 9
$ 9
$ 9
$10
$ 9
$ 9
$15
$15
$10
$10
$ 9
$ 9
$ 9
$ 9
$ 9
$ 9
$ 9
$ 10
$ 9
$ 9
$12
$ 9
$ 6



It’s been 9 years and we haven’t fucked it up yet.

 Our guys, gals, and nonbinary pals know their shit.

They can point you to a drink that you will like
with just a little information.  

We own the night.




